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Lecturer Kaewta  Rewchiaochiot 
Head of Early Childhood Program 
email : Kaewta@webmail.npru.ac.th 

 
 
 
 
 
Ast. Prof. Suwanna  Chaiyathon 
Lecturer in Early Childhood Program 
Email : suwanna@webmail.npru.ac.th 
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Ast. Prof. Wariya  Sompracha 
Lecturer in Early Childhood Program 
Email : wariya@webmail.npru.ac.th 

Ast. Prof. Rathdow  Phisalaphong 
Lecturer in Early Childhood Program 
Email : Rathdow@webmail.npru.ac.th 
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Lecturer Pawara  Chusang 
- Lecturer of Early Childhood Program 
- Assistant Dean in Faculty of Education 
email : Pawara@webmail.npru.ac.th 

Lecturer Rattanawan  Limwattasamoot 
Lecturer of Early Childhood Program 
email : Rattanawan @webmail.npru.ac.th 
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Lecturer Wilasinee  Thongthab 
Secretary of Early Childhood Program 
email : Wilasinee@webmail.npru.ac.th 

Lecturer Jaruwan  Sasungnoen 
Assisment Lecturer of Early Childhood 
Program 
email : Jaruwan@webmail.npru.ac.th 
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Lecturer Jutikarn Sungyim 
- Lecturer of Early Childhood Program 
- Head of Early Childhood 
Demonstration Center 
email : Jusungyim@webmail.npru.ac.th 

Lecturer  Patsamonchat  Pacoot 
- Lecturer of Early Childhood Program 
- Secretary of Early Childhood 
Demonstration Center 
email : Patsamonchat@webmail.npru.ac.th 


